Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 ’
Tulsa, OK 74136

" Hawk-A #027 20-0) 25 -39852

Lea County, New Mexico

412 4.12 0.50 0.88 3.61 3.61
791 3.79 0.10 0.18 0.66 4.27
1202 4.1 0.40 0.70 2.88 7.15
1297 0.95 0.60 1.05 1.00 8.14
1632 2.35 0.10 0.18 0.41 8.55
1912 3.80 0.70 1.23 4.66 13.21
2293 3.81 2.10 3.68 14.00 27.21
2737 4.44 1.60 3.00 13.32 , 40.53
3150 4.13 0.30 0.53 217 42.70
3405 2.55 0.50 0.88 2.23 44.93
3945 3.00 0.50 0.88 2.63 47.56

4328 3.83 0.90 1.58 6.03 53.59

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ( 8 day of Mﬁ)g{ﬁm[}ﬂ, , 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
LU dae, ity
Notary Puuﬁ'c

iy,

NRgg, MARY C. HOUTS
=% Notary Public, State of Texas
y. ",;;?\ My Commission Expires
?,7fllal§‘\\§\\\° ~ January 26, 2011
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